
Learning through Play Workshops
Upper South Island Region Term 3 2022

Register here

Babies are welcome at all workshops. Please consider alternative childcare for toddlers and older children where possible for

workshops at weekends and evenings – these workshops are aimed at providing adults with a chance to learn through play.

Workshops are open to 

all Playcentre members 

and staff.  Workshops 

with a * also count as 

the Playcentre 

Education B401 Play 

workshop. 

Area Playcentre Date Time Workshop Tutor(s)

Marlborough Blenheim Sun 21 Aug 9:30 - 12:00 Creativity Viv Butcher

1 - 3:30 Carpentry Viv Butcher

Nelson Richmond Sat 20 Aug 1:00 - 3:30 Blocks Bridgit Knowles

3:45 - 4:45 Waiata Hour

West Coast Runanga Sun 21 Aug 9:30 - 12:00 Creativity Mandy Coleman

1 - 3:30 Music Mandy Coleman

Christchurch USI office Mon 29 Aug 12:30 - 3:00 Poi
Erana Rattray & Emma 
Rolleston

Christchurch USI office Mon 5 Sep 12:30 - 3:00 Poi
Erana Rattray & Emma 
Rolleston

Christchurch Lyttleton St Tues 16 Aug 12:30 - 3:00 Making a Mark Katrina Knill

Christchurch Russley Fri 19 Aug 12:30 - 3:00
Heuristic Play and Loose 
Parts Katrina Knill

Christchurch Russley Fri 26 Aug 12:30 - 3:00
Music and Storytime 
(Under 2s) Katrina Knill

Mid CanterburyMethven Thu 18 Aug 12:30 - 3:00 Science Leanne Miller

Mid CanterburyMethven Tue 23 Aug 12:30 - 3:00 Messy Play Leanne Miller

Mid CanterburyAshburton Mon 15 Aug 12:30 - 3:00 Messy Play Leanne Miller

Mid CanterburyAshburton Fri 26 Aug 12:30 - 3:00 Story telling Leanne Miller

https://forms.office.com/r/Cue64D9Hkx

